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KEY DATES FOR STARTING

Tuesday 13 August

Tuesday 29 October
Tuesday 12 November

Friday 29 November
Sunday 1 December

Friday 13 December

Monday 3 February

Tuesday 4 February

Observation Morning, 9am-11.30am
Children only - please check email for what to bring

Transition to School Session 1, 9am-12noon
Parent Information Session, from 9am

Transition to School Session 2, 9am-12noon
Parent Information Session and Morning Tea, from Sam

Kindergarten 2025 students read with Buddies, 9am-9.45am
Family Mass at St Kevin’s Church, 6pm

Kindergarten 2025 students read with Buddies, 2pm-2.45pm
Parents working bee in junior play area, 2pm
St Kevin’s Christmas Musical Evening, 5pm

Years 1-6 Back to school
Best Start Interviews - 40min assessment by booking

Play-date at Michaela Howie Playground, 10am-1lam
Best Start Interviews - 40min assessment by booking

Wednesday 5 February First day of Kindergarten 2025

Wednesday 19 February Parent Check-in and FAQ (AM & PM sessions - Time TBC)

St Kevin's Dee Why, 57-59 Oaks Avenue, Dee Why 2099

Phone 7256 2117 Email skdy@dbb.catholic.edu.au Website www.skdydbb catholic.com.au




